L
"P"
Mineral insulated
Thermocouple
Conduit entry
Terminal Head
Adjustable connector
Swivel Nut

Code
3Class 1 as per IEC - 584.2
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD PRODUCT DETAILS
No of Elements - Simplex
Element Type - Chromel-Alumel ( K Type )
Accuracy - Class 2 as per IEC - 584.2
Hot Junction Type - Ungrounded Junction
Sheath Diameter - 6.0 mm
Sheath Material - SS 316
Terminal Head Type - Screwed type, weatherproof, IP-65 / 67
in die-cast Alumunium
No. Of Conduit Entries - One
Conduit Entry Size - ½” NPT (F)
Head Extension Type - Fixed Threaded Connection
Immersion Length”L”mm- 300 mm
Process Connection”P” - ½"NPT(M) Adjustable
Option Description - S.C. cable gland in Nickel plated brass
l Reference standard :- IEC - 584.2
Sheath DiameterCode
5
3
    4
5
6
8
10
3.0 mm
4.0 mm
5.0 mm
6.0 mm
8.0 mm
10.0 mm
Consult factory for other diameter.
Page 2 / 2
TC02
Thermocouple Assembly With Adjustable Threaded Connection
R
Issue 1.   01.09.2021        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com / www.excelthermal.com
 TC 01
FC
Code